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PARKING TOTEMS (COLUMNS) AND TRAFFIC SEMAPHORES

VEHICLE PASSAGE AUTOMATION
TIME ATTENDANCE AND ACCESS CONTROL SYSTEM - RFID OR UHF

ACCESS CONTROL
We do most modern access control technology for pedestrians and vehicles .
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ALUMINUM (3mm)

150 x 100

T
O

T
E

M
:
1

5
0

x1
5

0
x2

3
5

0
m

m
(3

m
m

)
M

a
te

ri
ja

l:
a

lu
m

in
ij

u
m

,o
p

ci
ja

:
e

lo
ks

ir
a

n
je

T
O

T
E

M
:
1

5
0

x1
5

0
x2

3
5

0
m

m
(3

m
m

)
M

a
te

ri
ja

l:
a

lu
m

in
ij

u
m

,o
p

ci
ja

:
e

lo
ks

ir
a

n
je

1
6

0
0

m
m

1
5

0
6

0
0

2
3

5
0

m
m

T
O

T
E

M
:
1

5
0

x1
5

0
x2

3
5

0
m

m
(3

m
m

)
M

a
te

ri
ja

l:
a

lu
m

in
ij

u
m

,o
p

ci
ja

:
e

lo
ks

ir
a

n
je

Niz opcija saobra :ćajnih semafora
https://www.aspekt.rs/SRBAccessVES.html

PARKING LOT
TOTEM

ALUMINUM (3mm)

150 x 150
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PARKING LOT
TOTEM - 2350mm

ALUMINUM (3mm)

150 x 150
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